

17.11.2021

Present : Sh. Pawan Sharma, learned LAC for the plaintiffs alongwith
plaintiff no.2 in person.

Matter is fixed for filing of deficient court fees / further
arguments on the application under Section 114 r/w Sec. 151 CPC for
review of order dated 25.01.2021 filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Further arguments on the aforesaid application on behalf of the
plaintiffs heard.

List for clarifications, if any / orders on **05.01.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.11.2021