

CS No. 254/19

DEVENDER KUMAR AND ANR. Vs. SANJAY TANWAR AND ANR.

02.08.2022

Present: Sh. Pawan Sharma, Ld. LAC for plaintiffs alongwith
plaintiff no. 2 in person.
Sh. Prabhnath Singh, Kanoongo from the office of SDM
Seelampur.

Matter is listed for filing of detailed financial status
reports of plaintiffs

Financial status report of the plaintiffs filed. Copy be
supplied.

List for arguments on the application of plaintiffs under
order XXXIII read with section 151 CPC / further proceedings on
17.11.2022.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.08.2022