

CS No. 254/19

DEVENDER KUMAR AND ANR. Vs. SANJAY TANWAR AND ANR.

17.11.2022

Present: Sh. Pawan Sharma, Ld. LAC for plaintiffs alongwith plaintiff no. 2 in person.

Matter is fixed for arguments on the application of plaintiffs under Section 114 r/w Section 151 CPC (wrongly written as Order XXXIII r/w Sec. 151 CPC in ordersheet dated 02.08.2022).

Arguments on the aforesaid application heard.

List for clarifications, if any / orders on **03.02.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.11.2022 pk