

CS 254/19

DEVENDER KUMAR AND ANR. Vs. SANJAY TANWAR AND ANR.

24.01.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiffs.
D-1 and D-2 in person.

Matter is stated to have been settled outside court. Parties to place on record the copy of same.

At request of parties, renotify on 07.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.01.2026