

CS 254/19

DEVENDER KUMAR AND ANR. Vs. SANJAY TANWAR
AND ANR.

29.05.2026

File taken up today as 28.05.2026 was declared a holiday.

Present: None for plaintiffs.

Ld. Counsel for defendants with D-1.

At request, re-notify for purpose fixed on 17.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.05.2026